
Ref. No.: CS/24 

* 27667591, Extn. 1336 https:// es.du.ac.in/ 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

facit fagfaary, ft - 110007 (HA) 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007 (INDIA) 

Day & Dates 

Tuesday 23.01.2024 

NOTICE 

Interview Schedule for Admission to Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the 
Academic Year 2023-24. 

The candidates mentioned in the enclosed list, are required to appear for the interview for admission to 

Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the Academic Year 2023-24 conduted by the Department of 

Computer Science, University of Delhi, as per the following schedule: 

(Dilip Senapati) 

Reporting Time 

9:00 AM 

Co-ordinator 

G2 

The candidates are requested to bring the following: 

faio: 17 yat, 2024 

The list is subject to the verification of eligibility criteria for admission to Ph.D. Computer Science) 

programme. 

Dated: 17 January, 2024 

The candidates shall report to the Office, Department of Computer Science, Faculty of Mathematical 

Sciences, University of Delhi as per the above-mentioned schedule. 

1. Research proposal and a presentation (No. of Slides: Maximum five slides, and Duration: 7 minutes). 

2. Latest CV (not more than two pages, pdf version) 

In case of any quesry, please contact 
phdadmission2022.computersci@gmail.com with subject line 

'Regarding Interview for Ph.D. (CS) admission 2023-24'. 

For further details please visit the Department Website on regular basis. 

Note: Incase of the candidates who applied for Phase-I of Ph.D. admissions, only those who have been 

shortlisted, who have updated their research proposal. 



SI No.Form No. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Shortlisted Candidates for Interviews for Admissions to 

Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the 
Acdemic Session 2023-24. 

28 

23CSCI40006925 

23CSCI40006856 

23CSCI40004076 

23CSCI40007478 

|23CSCI40001120 

23CSCI40000179 

|23CSCI40005592 

23CSCI40008824 

|23CSCI40008329 

|23CSCI40000253 

|23CSCI40003951 

|23CSCI40009339 

|23CSCI40004359 

|23CSCI40009243 

23CSCI40001135 

|23CSCI40006910 

|23CSCI40005684 

23CSCI40006383 

23CSCI40008003 

23CSCI40003615 

|23CSCI40008637 

23CSCI40008883 

|23CSCI40007139 

|23CSCI40007682 

|23CSCI40006277 

23CSCI40003 179 

|23DUS68 

|23DU1368 

Name 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMRITA 

ANKIT BAGHEL 

ANKIT VERMA 

APOORV SRIVASTAVA 

ARNAV KUMAR JAIN 

AYUSH BHARTI 

BABINA ATHOKPAM 

BIJENDRA SINGH 

BIJENDRA SINGH 

DILEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

KISHAN 

MANISH SRIVASTAVA 

MANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 

MOHD SAHIL HASMI 

PARVEEN 

POOJA GUPTA 

PRATIBHA R GUPTA 

PUSHKAR BARANWAL 

RITIKA VERMA 

|RITU RANA 

SHALINI SHARMA 

SHIVA 

SHVETA YADAV 

SUBHASMIT BISWAL 

SUVRA NAYAK 

ALI HUSSEIN HASAN 
SHEPPARD KUDAKWASHE MUTARAH 

|PASIPANODYA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

