

27667591, Extn. 1336 https://cs.du.ac.in/

संगणक विज्ञान विभाग

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली - 110007 (भारत) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007 (INDIA)



संदर्भ संख्याः सी.एस./24

Ref. No.: CS/24

दिनांक: 17 जनवरी, 2024 Dated: 17 January, 2024

सूचना NOTICE

Interview Schedule for Admission to Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the Academic Year 2023-24.

The candidates mentioned in the enclosed list, are required to appear for the interview for admission to Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the Academic Year 2023-24 conduted by the Department of Computer Science, University of Delhi, as per the following schedule:

Day & Dates	Reporting Time
Tuesday 23.01.2024	9:00 AM

The list is subject to the verification of eligibility criteria for admission to Ph.D. Computer Science) programme.

The candidates shall report to the Office, Department of Computer Science, Faculty of Mathematical Sciences, University of Delhi as per the above-mentioned schedule.

The candidates are requested to bring the following:

- 1. Research proposal and a presentation (No. of Slides: Maximum five slides, and Duration: 7 minutes).
- 2. Latest CV (not more than two pages, pdf version)

In case of any quesry, please contact phdadmission2022.computersci@gmail.com with subject line 'Regarding Interview for Ph.D. (CS) admission 2023-24'.

(Dilip Senapati) Co-ordinator

For further details please visit the Department Website on regular basis.

Note: Incase of the candidates who applied for Phase-I of Ph.D. admissions, only those who have been shortlisted, who have updated their research proposal.

Shortlisted Candidates for Interviews for Admissions to Ph.D. (Computer Science) Programme for the Acdemic Session 2023-24.

Sl No.	Form No.	Name
1	23CSCI40006925	AMIT KUMAR
2	23CSCI40006856	AMRITA
3	23CSCI40004076	ANKIT BAGHEL
4	23CSCI40007478	ANKIT VERMA
5	23CSCI40001120	APOORV SRIVASTAVA
6	23CSCI40000179	ARNAV KUMAR JAIN
7	23CSCI40005592	AYUSH BHARTI
8	23CSCI40008824	BABINA ATHOKPAM
9	23CSCI40008329	BIJENDRA SINGH
10	23CSCI40000253	BIJENDRA SINGH
11	23CSCI40003951	DILEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA
12	23CSCI40009339	KISHAN
13	23CSCI40004359	MANISH SRIVASTAVA
14	23CSCI40009243	MANJEET KUMAR GUPTA
15	23CSCI40001135	MOHD SAHIL HASMI
16	23CSCI40006910	PARVEEN
17	23CSCI40005684	POOJA GUPTA
18	23CSCI40006383	PRATIBHA R GUPTA
19	23CSCI40008003	PUSHKAR BARANWAL
20	23CSCI40003615	RITIKA VERMA
21	23CSCI40008637	RITU RANA
22	23CSCI40008883	SHALINI SHARMA
23	23CSCI40007139	SHIVA
23 24	23CSCI40007682	SHVETA YADAV
25	23CSCI40006277	SUBHASMIT BISWAL
	23CSCI40003179	SUVRA NAYAK
26	23DU568	ALI HUSSEIN HASAN
27 28	23DU1368	SHEPPARD KUDAKWASHE MUTARAH PASIPANODYA